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Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>

Fwd: Requesting NARA Meeting on Secretary's eBriefing Book
1 message

Paul Wester <Paul.Wester@nara.gov> Mon, Feb 11, 2013 at 12:46 PM
To: "Wash, Michael" <Michael.Wash@nara.gov>, "Mayer, Bill" <Bill.Mayer@nara.gov>
Cc: "Bosanko, William" <William.Bosanko@nara.gov>, "Riner, Carla" <Carla.Riner@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa"
<Lisa.Clavelli@nara.gov>

Bill and Mike,
As an FYI ­ the AC staff along with Bob Spangler and Greg Lepore from Research Services (Lisa Clavelli on
our staff is reaching out to them) ­ are going to take a meeting with State on this new briefing tool and the RM
implications.
 
This seems to be along the lines of what is done in the WH with the Presidential Daily Brief from the CIA.
 
Paul

>>> Lisa Clavelli 2/11/2013 12:32 PM >>>
Paul­
 
See attached request from Tasha.  I was thinking of reaching out to Don Chalfant and possibly Lepour or
Spangler along with someone from Textual.  Is there anyone else you feel should be included?

Thanks
Lisa  
 
­­­­­­­­­­ Forwarded message ­­­­­­­­­­
From: "Thian, Tasha M" 
Date: Fri, 08 Feb 2013 21:44:48 GMT
Subject: Requesting NARA Meeting on Secretary's eBriefing Book
To: Lisa Clavelli 

Lisa:

 

                Please reach out to NARA’s electronic records staff for a contact to meet with our Office of the
Secretary’s IT staff on how we can capture records in a new tool developed for Secretary Kerry.  Essentially S
has developed an eBriefing Book that is accessed via I­Pad which looks like a website with various links and
note capability.  Please let me know.  Thanks,

 

Tasha M. Thian, CRM 
Agency Records Officer 
A/GIS/IPS/RA 
(202) 261­8424 
Fax: (202) 261­8590 
thiantm2@state.gov

     This email message is UNCLASSIFIED

Our mission is to meet the information needs of our customers and the United States Government.
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